[T T,
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-05-403~-001

40X70

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

5410 H J FUNK W 1/2

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

7-18-66
11-17-71

11-22-76
11-22-04

WILSON LUCY RICKETTS
FOWLER RICHARD & JUDY

GROW, YVONNE L

VOORHEES ARTHUR E & MARY ANNA
VOORHEES ARTHUR EDWARD

3 TR. C.F. 16.50
C.F.19.00(3)
3TRS SP NO FEE




